
Catering Menu

Seafood

Red Snapper
Fried Catfish
Shrimp (Curry, Jerk or Fried)
Salmon Patties

HALF
$120
$95
$105
$75

Beef, Goat & Pork

Oxtails
Meatloaf
Curry Goat
Pig Feet
Smothered Pork Chops
Jerk Pork Ribs

HALF
$150
$70
$125
$65
$85
$85

FULL
$295
$125
$235
$115
$160
$160

FULL
$230
$175
$195
$135

Poultry

Curry Chicken
Brown Stew Chicken
Jerk Chicken
Smothered Chicken
Fried Chicken Wings
Turkey Wings

HALF
$80
$80
$85
$80
$75
$95

Vegan & Vegetarian

Veggie Chunks (Curry or Jerk)
HALF
$70

FULL
$150
$150
$165
$150
$140
$175

FULL
$130

Patties

Mild Beef
Spicy Beef
Curry Chicken
Jerk Chicken
Spinach
Vegetable

PRICE/PATTY
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

CATERING REQUESTS MUST BE MADE AT LEAST
48 HOURS IN ADVANCE WITH A 10% DEPOSIT !  

RUSH ORDERS ARE +$50 .

Sauces

Brown Stew Sauce
Oxtail Sauce
Curry Sauce

16oz
$10
$15
$10

32oz
$20
$25
$20

PLACE ORDERS AT INFO@JJJAMSOUL.COM OR 813 .249 .4793



Breads

Cornbread
Vegan Cornbread
Hawaiian Rolls 

HALF
$25
$35
$20

Drinks

Sorrel
Pineapple Ginger
Southern Peach Tea
Lemonade

FULL
$40
$50
$35

GALLON
$25
$20
$15
$15

Hot Sides

White Rice
Coconut Brown Rice
Rice & Peas
Collard Greens
Baked Mac & Cheese
Candied Yams
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Steamed Cabbage
Fried Plantains
Corn on the Cob
Green Beans
Black Eyed Peas
Lima Beans

HALF
$35
$55
$55
$45
$65
$45
$45
$40
$45
$40
$45
$45
$45

Salads

Potato Salad
Pasta Salad
Cucumber Salad
Caesar Salad

HALF
$45
$45
$40
$35

FULL
$65
$85
$85
$80
$115
$80
$75
$75
$75
$70
$75
$80
$80

FULL
$80
$80
$75
$65

Desserts

Sweet Potato Pie
Banana Pudding
Vegan Brownie
Coconut Rum Pound Cake
Black Cake
Red Velvet Cake

HALF
N/A
$50
$60
N/A
N/A
N/A

FULL
$20
$85
$110
$65
$50
$55

Catering Menu
CATERING REQUESTS MUST BE MADE AT LEAST
48 HOURS IN ADVANCE WITH A 10% DEPOSIT !  

RUSH ORDERS ARE +$50 .

PLACE ORDERS AT INFO@JJJAMSOUL.COM OR 813 .249 .4793


