## atering Menu

CATERING REQUESTS MUST BE MADE AT LEAST
48 HOURS IN ADVANCE WITH A 10% DEPOSIT!
RUSH ORDERS ARE +\$50.

RUSH ORDERS ARE +\$50.						
Poutlay			Beef, Goat &	Pork		
	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL	
Curry Chicken	\$80	\$150	Oxtails	\$150	\$295	
Brown Stew Chicken	\$80	\$150	Meatloaf	\$70	\$125	
Jerk Chicken	\$85	\$165	Curry Goat	\$125	\$235	
Smothered Chicken	\$80	\$150	Pig Feet	\$65	\$115	
Fried Chicken Wings	\$75	\$140	Smothered Pork Chops	\$85	\$160	
Turkey Wings	\$95	\$175	Jerk Pork Ribs	\$85	\$160	
Seafood			Vegan & Vegë	Jarian		
	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL	
Red Snapper	\$120	\$230	Veggie Chunks (Curry or Jer	k) \$70	\$130	
Fried Catfish	\$95	\$175				
Shrimp (Curry, Jerk or Fried)	\$105	\$195	D-#-			
Salmon Patties	\$75	\$135	Paffies			
				PRICE/	PATTY	
			Mild Beef		\$3	
Sauces			Spicy Beef		\$3	
	16oz	32oz	Curry Chicken		\$3	
Brown Stew Sauce	\$10	\$20	Jerk Chicken		\$3	
Oxtail Sauce	\$15	\$25	Spinach		\$3	
	A	4			A	

\$20

\$10

Vegetable

\$3

Curry Sauce

Tatering Menu

CATERING REQUESTS MUST BE MADE AT LEAST
48 HOURS IN ADVANCE WITH A 10% DEPOSIT!
RUSH ORDERS ARE +\$50.

111	
Hot	Sides
	2 dolos

Breads

		HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Whit	e Rice	\$35	\$65	Cornbread	\$25	\$40
Cocc	onut Brown Rice	\$55	\$85	Vegan Cornbread	\$35	\$50
Rice	& Peas	\$55	\$85	Hawaiian Rolls	\$20	\$35
Colle	ard Greens	\$45	\$80			
Bake	ed Mac & Cheese	\$65	\$115	Descento	<u> </u>	
Can	died Yams	\$45	\$80	Possods	<b>(</b>	
Mas	hed Potatoes & Gravy	\$45	\$75		HALF	FULL
Stea	med Cabbage	\$40	\$75	Sweet Potato Pie	N/A	\$20
Fried	l Plantains	\$45	\$75	Banana Pudding	\$50	\$85
Corn	on the Cob	\$40	\$70	Vegan Brownie	\$60	\$110
Gree	n Beans	\$45	\$75	Coconut Rum Pound Cake	N/A	\$65
Blac	k Eyed Peas	\$45	\$80	Black Cake	N/A	\$50
Limo	Beans	\$45	\$80	Red Velvet Cake	N/A	\$55

Salads

Drinks

	HALF	FULL		GALLON
Potato Salad	\$45	\$80	Sorrel	\$25
Pasta Salad	\$45	\$80	Pineapple Ginger	\$20
Cucumber Salad	\$40	\$75	Southern Peach Tea	\$15
Caesar Salad	\$35	\$65	Lemonade	\$15